
25-18
25-16

25-14 25-23
25-13 25-20

25-23 25-20
25-20 25-22

25-23
25-19

25-15
25-20

25-17 25-14
25-15 25-14

25-17
25-15

25-10 25-15
25-23 25-20

25-15 25-20
27-25 25-21

25- 7 25-15
25-12 25-15

25-19
25-14

28-26
25-11

23-25
25-20
15-12

27-29
25-19
15-11

25-17
28-30
16-14
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Aリーグ　　 Bリーグ　　

Cリーグ　　 Dリーグ　　

Eリーグ　　

Pさん 2 1

2

Pさん 2 0

22-25
25-22
17-15

EHクラブ

ANOC 2

福金

BEI部

2 0

0 ×○クラブ

26-24
24-26
15-13

BURNING

BURNING 2 0

NODAⅡ 2 0

BEI部 2 1

がっちゅ！

福金

がっちゅ！NODAⅡ

25-20
21-25
17-15

2

トップスピン

Paradise 2

0

2 0

BLACKS&PINKEYS 2 0

ルービーズ板橋

球友倶楽部

トップスピン

芝浦クラブ 2 0

×○クラブ

0 2

ももマーガ

球友倶楽部

ルービーズ板橋 2 0

BLACKS&PINKEYS 2 0

嵐VBC 2

Paradise

2

2

芝浦クラブ 2

EHクラブ

1 ANOC

0 JMVA

1 Wind‐s

0

2 0

枚方オールスターズ 2 1

MINT

ルービーズ神奈川

リベルティーノ

ももマーガ

MINT

富田クラブ 2 1

富田クラブ 2 1

枚方オールスターズ 2

19-25
25-21
15-10

0

ルービーズ神奈川

Y.V.C

JMVA 0 Wind‐s

嵐VBC 0 Y.V.C

リベルティーノ




